STI Marine Firestop • Somerville, NJ 08876 USA • Toll Free: (800)-992-1180 • Outside US: +1-908-526-8000
Warranty Information: www.stimarine.com/legal/warranty • MADE IN THE USA – © 2019 STI Marine Firestop
www.stimarine.com • ZSFOD5198 1779 • Page 1 of 2
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
MDM150 Fire-Rated Cable Transit
Cable transit device consisting of heavy gauge steel shell
with self-adjusting intumescent liners to allow cables to
pass through fire-rated bulkheads and decks on ships

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
MDM150 Fire-Rated Cable Transit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MDM150A 730573400050 Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with Device 1 1 3.29 kg (7.26 lbs)
MDM150B 730573400067 Marine 150 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit with 4 Devices 1 1 8.41 kg (18.55 lbs)
MDM150C 730573400104 Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with Device for
Aluminum Divisions 1 1 2.00 kg ( 4.5 lbs)
MDM150Y 730573400081 Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with Device –
For DNV Requirements 1 1 3.49 kg (7.70 lbs)
MDM150Z 730573400098 Marine 150 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit with 4 Devices –
For DNV Requirements 1 1 9.12 kg (20.10 lbs)
MDMBOOT 730573400913 Marine Fire-Rated Cable Trasit Single Split Boot –
For DNV Requirements 1 1 0.45 kg (1.00 lbs)